
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Applied Physics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

PHY110 PHY113 PHY114 PHY116 PHY121 PHY122

Urdu Physical Chemistry Computer Programming Basics Lab-I Electromagnetism-I Calculus-II
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BS(AP) Aut-14-Eve-0005 Furqan Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0027 Muhammad Zeeshan Tayyab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0001 Aalia Qayyum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0002 Abdul Manan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0003 Ali Akash - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0004 Danish Shaheen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0006 Hamza Farakh - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 18 F - 3 - 

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0007 Kainaat Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0008 Madiha Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0009 Masood Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0010 Mudasir Mehmood Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0011 Muhammad Ahsan Shahzad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 32 F - 3 - 

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Majid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0013 Muhammad Umair - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0014 Muhammad Zahid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0015 Nabeel Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0017 Roman Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0018 Saher Bano - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0019 Shahzaib Niaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0020 Tanveer Ahmad 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 10 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 7 F - 3 - 

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0021 Waqas Younas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Applied Physics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

PHY123 PHY124 PHY125 PHY126

Theromodynamics Islamic Studies English-II Basics Lab-II
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BS(AP) Aut-14-Eve-0005 Furqan Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.40 2.53

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0027 Muhammad Zeeshan Tayyab 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.36 1.97

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0001 Aalia Qayyum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.97 2.42

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0002 Abdul Manan 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 3.88

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0003 Ali Akash 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.29 2.65

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0004 Danish Shaheen 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.24 2.64

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0006 Hamza Farakh 30 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.68 1.54

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0007 Kainaat Abbas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.71 3.36

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0008 Madiha Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 2.86

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0009 Masood Ur Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.16

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0010 Mudasir Mehmood Qureshi 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.76 3.04

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0011 Muhammad Ahsan Shahzad 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.65 2.12

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Majid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.65 3.51

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0013 Muhammad Umair 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.00 2.80

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0014 Muhammad Zahid 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.24 2.88

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0015 Nabeel Zafar 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.50 3.00

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0017 Roman Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.47 2.41

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0018 Saher Bano 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.35 2.80

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0019 Shahzaib Niaz 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.91 3.41

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0020 Tanveer Ahmad 20 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.11 0.92

BS(AP)Mor-SP-15-0021 Waqas Younas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.18 2.32
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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